2019

April 1-May 23
May 27-May 30
May 31-June 5
June 6-June 12
June 13-June 20
June 21-June 26
June 30-July 11
July 12-July 18
July 19-Aug. 17
Aug. 18-Aug. 24
Aug. 25-Aug. 29
Sept. 2-Sept. 7
Sept. 8-Oct. 31

2=2
People
4=2
adults
&2
children
under
age 12

N M A A N AN A AN A AN N MDD

A

Deluxe
Guest
Room

Sleeps 2 -

$80
$80
$85
$125
$155
$162
$170
$180
$190
$180
$145
$90
$85

4

C

2-Bedroom
Suite

Sleeps up
to 6

$90
$90
$100
$145
$165
$182
$190
$200
$215
$200
$160
$100
$90

D-6

Family
Suite with
Kitchen

Sleeps up
to 6
$95
$95
$125
$150
$175
$187
$195
$205
$220
$205
$170
$15
$95

E

Superior
Suite with
Kitchen &

Vanity

Sleeps up
to 6
$105
$105
$130
$155
$185
$205
$215
$225
$235
$225
$175
$120
$105

T

1 Bedroom

Townhouse

Suite with
Kitchen

Sleeps up
to 6

$120
$120
$145
$185
$205
$215
$230
$240
$253
$240
$195
$150
$110

T-2

2 Bedroom

Townhouse

Suite with
Kitchen

Sleeps up
to 6

$145
$145
$175

$225
$285
$295
$335
$345
$355
$345
$247
$185

$150

T3

3 Bedroom

Townhouse

Suite with
Kitchen

Sleeps up
to 8

$175
$175
$205
$275
$385
$380
$395
$405
$415
$402
$322
$235
$175

EXTRA
PERSON

10
10
10
10
10
14
14
14
14
14
14
10
10




