	2 = 2	A	С	D-6	E	T-1	T-2	T-3	
2019	People 4 = 2 adults & 2 children under age 12	Deluxe Guest Room	2-Bedroom Suite Sleeps up to 6	Family Suite with Kitchen Sleeps up to 6	Superior Suite with Kitchen & Vanity Sleeps up to 6	1 Bedroom Townhouse Suite with Kitchen Sleeps up to 6	2 Bedroom Townhouse Suite with Kitchen Sleeps up to 6	3 Bedroom Townhouse Suite with Kitchen Sleeps up to 8	EXTRA PERSON
April 1-May 23	2	\$80	\$90	\$95	\$105	\$120	\$145	\$175	10
May 27-May 30	2	\$80	\$90	\$95	\$105	\$120	\$145	\$175	10
May 31-June 5	4	\$85	\$100	\$125	\$130	\$145	\$175	\$205	10
June 6-June 12	4	\$125	\$145	\$150	\$155	\$185	\$225	\$275	10
June 13-June 20	4	\$155	\$165	\$175	\$185	\$205	\$285	\$385	10
June 21-June 26	4	\$162	\$182	\$187	\$205	\$215	\$295	\$380	14
June 30-July 11	4	\$170	\$190	\$195	\$215	\$230	\$335	\$395	14
July 12-July 18	4	\$180	\$200	\$205	\$225	\$240	\$345	\$405	14
July 19-Aug. 17	4	\$190	\$215	\$220	\$235	\$253	\$355	\$415	14
Aug. 18-Aug. 24	4	\$180	\$200	\$205	\$225	\$240	\$345	\$402	14
Aug. 25-Aug. 29	4	\$145	\$160	\$170	\$175	\$195	\$247	\$322	14
Sept. 2-Sept. 7	2	\$90	\$100	\$115	\$120	\$150	\$185	\$235	10
Sept. 8-Oct. 31	2	\$85	\$90	\$95	\$105	\$110	\$150	\$175	10